Form No. S3397-410
Supersedes S3397-310
Page 1 of 12
Aluminum Finned Copper Coils:
Grooved tubing and enhanced louvered
fin for maximum heat transfer and
energy efficiency.
Twin Blowers:

VENTILATION OPTIONS
(See Table Below)
Air Conditioning Wall-Mount Model Nomenclature
1  For 0KW and circuit breakers (230/208 Volt) or toggle disconnects (460 Volt) applications, insert 0Z in the KW field of the model number.
2  Insert “D” for dehumidification with hot gas reheat — Models W42 - 60 only.  See Form 7960-572 for complete details.
TYPE
Air Conditioner
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
Form No. S3397-410
Supersedes S3397-310
Page 12 of 12
1  Optional top outlet (factory installed only) for W30A and W36A models only.
Bard Manufacturing Company, Inc.
Bryan, Ohio 43506
Since 1914 . . .  Moving ahead, just as planned.
Due to our continuous product improvement policy,
all specifications subject to change without notice.
Before purchasing this appliance, read important energy cost
and efficiency information available from your retailer.
All dimensions are in inches.  Dimensional drawings are not to scale.
NOTE: For side by side installation of two (2) WA models there
must be 20" between units.  This can be reduced to 15" by using a
WL model (left side compressor and controls) for the left unit and
WA (right side compressor and controls) for right unit.
See WL Specifications S3400.
1 Refer to the Installation Manual for more detailed information.
sseccAecivreSrofderiuqeRsecnaraelC
wolfriAtelnIresnednoCetauqedAdna
SLEDOM EDISTFEL EDISTHGIR
A63W,A03W,A42W,A81W,A71W "51 "02
A06W,A84W,A24W "02 "02
otderiuqeRsecnaraelCmuminiM
slairetaMelbitsubmoC
SLEDOM 1
TCUDRIAYLPPUS
TEEFEERHTTSRIF
TENIBAC
A42W,A81W,A71W "0 "0
A63W,A03W "4/1 "0
A06W,A84W,A24W "4/1 "0
)lanimoN(stnemeriuqeRnoitallatsnIdnalarutcetihcrAroftinUcisaBfosnoisnemiD
LEDOM
HTDIW
)W(
HTPED
)D(
THGIEH
)H(
YLPPUS NRUTER
A B C B E F G I J K L M N O P Q R S T
A71W
A81W